

Pinellas County

Legislation Details

File #: 22-0460A **Version**: 1

Type: Presentations and Awards Status: Presentations

File created: 3/14/2022 In control: Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: 5/10/2022 Final action:

Title: Emergency Medical Services (EMS) Week Proclamation:

Craig Hare, Director, EMS & Fire Administration
Lt. Ashley White, Palm Harbor Fire Rescue
Chief Scott Sanford, Palm Harbor Fire Rescue

2022 EMS Professional of Year Awards

Emergency Medical Dispatcher

- Sarah Walsh, Public Safety Telecommunicator III, Regional 911 Center

Emergency Medical Technician

- Brian Peterson, Firefighter/EMT, St. Pete Beach Fire Rescue

Paramedic

- Robert Krayer, Firefighter/Paramedic, Palm Harbor Fire Rescue

Pinellas Federal Credit Union

- Lauren Sutton, Compliance Specialist

- Yariel Alvarez, Branch Manager

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result